
IMPORTANT 
  Captains must include USBC  Sanction  
  Card information when submitting this 

  Tournament Entry 
 
 

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: 
 
70th ANNUAL 

IBEW  
BOWLING 
TOURNAMENT 
 
Mail to: Mike Rice                                       
 1732 Roth Hill Dr. 
            Maryland Heights, MO 63043

70th ANNUAL 

IBEW  
BOWLING 
TOURNAMENT 
 

INTERNATIONAL BROTHERHOOD 
OF ELECTRICAL WORKERS 
HOST LOCAL #1 St Louis MO 
June 6-8, 2014  

ENTRY DEADLINE  Entry # 
       11:59 pm   (LU-?-?) 

 APRIL 15, 2014 
    _____ 
 
COST PER EVENT     
Per Individual 
Prize Fee ........................................... $ 9.50 
Bowling Fee ........................................ $7.50 
Tournament Expense ........................ $ 6.00 
 TOTAL ................... $23.00 
All Events (Optional) ........................... $4.00 
Entertainment Fee ............................ $60.00 
Hospitality Fee .................................. $10.00 
International Tournament Fee ........... $ 2.00 
Total 3 events per Bowler                $145.00 

IMPORTANT (US FUNDS) 
All Monies Must Accompany Entries 

Tour 
ID # 

 
FIVE MAN EVENT - $115.00 

 
USBC/CTF Sanction # 

 
Average 

Year 
Ave. 

Estab. 

 
Ave Verified 
(Host Only) 

 
Name of League This Avg. Estab. 

 
Tournament 

Fee Paid 
 1        
 2        
 3        
 4        
 5        
 6        

 

TWO MAN EVENT - $46.00 per Bowler Average Do Not Write 
In These 2 Spaces

ALL EVENTS - $4.00 (Optional) Dinner Tickets
 

First Name 
 

Last Name 
 $2 Scratch 

(Check Box) 
$2 Handicap 
(Check Box) 

1)        
2)        
1)        
2)        
1)        
2)        

 Team Name _____________________________________ 
 
VERIFICATION OF AVERAGES: 
 

PLEASE PROVIDE INFORMATION 
 

League Secretary__________________________________ 
 

Contact Info (Email or Phone)________________________ 
 

_______________________________________________ 
 

6 MAN FROM OTHER TEAM________________________ 
 

NAME OF OTHER TEAM___________________________ 
 
FINANCIAL SECRETARY  CERTIFICATION 
I hereby certify that all entrants whose names appear on this entry are 
bona fide members of the IBEW. 
 
___________________________________________________ 
 
 

 
Name of Captain__________________________________ 
 

E-mail of Captain__________________________________ 
 

Phone Number____________________________________ 
 

Address_________________________________________ 
 

City ___________________ State_______ Zip__________ 

Tournament Host Hotel  
Sheraton Westport Chalet 

191 Westport Plaza 
ST Louis, MO 63146 

1-314-878-1500 

Total Entry Fee ________ 
 
Extra Dinner Fee ________ 
 
Women’s ($10) ________ 
 

Total enclosed ________ 
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